

·-- - - -

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230003455273)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:					
		Division of Corporations				
		Fax Number : (850)617-638	31	1 JIAL		
	From:					
		Account Name : THREE K FAST	CARRIER SERVICES INC	10/4/2-		
		Account Number : 12018000033				
		Phone : (305)805-351				
		Fax Number : (305)887-584	4			
		he email address for this busin				
	annu	al report mailings. Enter only	one email address pies $\Lambda / A / A$			
	Emai	1 Address: DUNCING	TUDS CULA	Mailsim		
			/			
c						
4: 3 8	242	FLORIDA LIMITED I	LIABILITY CO.			
		305BADDIE	S LLC			
Hd		San a construction and an an a first statement of the second statement of the	[
ۍ ۔ ۲		Certificate of Status	0			
۲ جــــر		Certified Copy				
2023 C.C.T.		Page Count	04	7		
023		Estimated Charge	\$125.00	SECRETARY		
\sim						
r						

, ``Qct. 3.2023' 3:35PM

entre 13 500 mail



October 3, 2023

1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE THREE K FAST CARRIER SERVIES INC Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: 305BADDIES LLC REF: W23000135046

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please confirm the RA address, specifically the zip code. In review of the application all addresses reflect the same except the registered agent address. Please amend the document accordingly.,

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tabitha J Howell Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

FAX Aud. #: H23000345527 Letter Number: 523A00022822

R بب ۵

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

#210.010309.3455273

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: 305BADDTES LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DOMENICA P. CUADROS

Name of Person

305BADDIES LLC

Firm/Company

25295 SW 114TH CT

Address

HOMESTEAD, FL 33032

City/State and Zip Code

DOMENICA665@GMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please cail:

DOMENICA P. CUADROS		332-8368
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■\$125.00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□S160.00 Fi Certificate o Certified Cop (additional cop	f Status á Marcanele Alecanele	20230	
New Fil Division P.O. Bo	Address ing Section 1 of Corporations x 6327 ssee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230.	vision issee it, Suito 810	ETARY OF STATE	CT -3 PM 3: 13	

Oct. 3. 2023 3:36PM

H=No. 8108/CP. 4455272

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

305BADDIES LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
25295 SW 114TH CT	25295 SW 114TH CT		
HOMESTEAD, FL 33032	HOMESTEAD, FL 33032		

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

DOMENICA P. CU.	ADROS	
	Name	
25295 SW []4TH C	.I.	
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	coptable)
HOMESTEAD	FL	33032
Çity	State	Zio

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as fegistered agent as provided for in Chapter 665. F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

5 မာ ကို 17

OCT. 3. 2023 3:36PM

MZ3No.31032655273

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	DOMENICA P. CUADROS 25295 SW 114TH CT HOMESTEAD, FL 33032

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>09-28-2023</u> (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:		
I his document is excit	membler or an authorized representative of a memb- suted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flor lsc information submitted in a document to the Depart ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ida Statitus
DOMENICA I	CUADROS Typed or printed name of signee	_
	i yped er printed dame of signee	TA: 20
	Filing Fees:	LEC 23
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	rganization and Designation of Registered Agent	2023 OCT SECRET
S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	anal)	ASE
		EE.F